Bike-OL Trainings 2017 - Lauf 7

K

12. Nov. 2017

Bike-OL Training

RANGLISTE

Kurz (K) 11.0 km /200 m/9 Posten (7)

Rang Name Vorname Jg
1. Hugi Lars 2008
2. Lidtke Julian 2005
3. Vilan Anitha 1969
4. Savage Kevin 1970
5. Streit Ulrich 1938
6. Mohni Florian, Stierli Mohni Daniel

Wood Anna 1966

Wohnort

Oberwil b. Biiren
Dotzigen
Kisnacht ZH
Biel

Lyss

Lyss

Biel

Lyss | Lyss Ost 1:15'000

Bike-OL Bern / Monika Bonafini

Verein

OLG Oberwil
ol norska
VELBOSSITY

ol.biel.seeland
ol.biel.seeland

Laufzeit

1:03:30
1:08:48
1:24:56
1:27:25
1:37:13
1:42:27

1 Posten fehlt

ORware / 12. Nov. 2017 16:27:11

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Bike-OL Trainings 2017 - Lauf 7

M

12. Nov. 2017

Bike-OL Training

Wohnort

Dotzigen

Aarberg
Corcelles-le-Jorat
Heitenried
Bolligen

Lyss

Kisnacht ZH

RANGLISTE
Mittel (M) 15.0 km /300 m/13 Posten (8)
Rang Name Vorname Jg
1. Egger Thomas 1964
2. Perret Martin 1964
3. Gendroz Raoul 1978
4. Ott Martin 1955
5. Hadorn Banz 1942
6. Schwarz Lia 2001
Bossi Maya 2003
Sieber Meieli 1968

Hittnau/lsikon

Lyss | Lyss Ost 1:15'000

Bike-OL Bern / Monika Bonafini

Verein Laufzeit
ol norska/ol.biel.seeland 1:07:16
ol.biel.seeland 1:08:31
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:21:11

1:22:52
ol norska 1:27:51
ol.biel.seeland 1:27:57
VELBOSSITY Posten fehlen
OLG Weisslingen Posten fehlen

ORware / 12. Nov. 2017 16:27:11

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Bike-OL Trainings 2017 - Lauf 7

L

12. Nov. 2017

Bike-OL Training
RANGLISTE
Lang (L) 19.0 km/400 m/19 Posten (19)

Rang

—
COoNRWN =

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Name Vorname

Schaffner Beat
Jaggi Adrian
Brandli Simon
Rieder Noah
Herzig Andreas
Eglin Michael
Jaggi Ursina

Eglin Christian
Bossi Thomas
Imboden Patrick
Imboden Angela
Berger Daniel
Kampfer Alexander
Hausermann Ursula
Walti Joana
Stettler Martin
Sutter Stefan
Blaser Beat

Luidalepp Hannes

Jg

1973
1998
1990
2001
1982
1973
1988
1970
1965
1971
1974
1964
1964
1959
1996
1959
1962
1966

1982

Wohnort

Innerberg
Lohn-Ammannsegg
Turbenthal

Lyss

Solothurn

Burgdorf

Brittnau
Ehrendingen
Kisnacht ZH
Urtenen-Schonbiihl
Urtenen-Schonbiihl
Schlosswil
Steffisburg
Muhlethurnen
Sutz-Lattrigen
Muhlethurnen

Bern

Schalunen

Zollikofen

Lyss | Lyss Ost 1:15'000

Bike-OL Bern / Monika Bonafini

Verein

Laufzeit

OLV Hindelbank/Thomus Team 1:05:24
VELO-ART.CH / OLG Biberist S 1:07:58

OLC Winterthur
ol.biel.seeland
Bike-O NWS
bussola ok

OLG Rymenzburg
bussola ok
VELBOSSITY
OLG Bern

OLG Bern

EGO-L
OLG Thun
ol.biel.seeland/OLG Bern

OLG Bern
Team Velo Virus

OK Laktaat

1:09:00
1:17:41
1:18:57
1:19:06
1:23:35
1:24:34
1:29:25
1:30:13
1:45:07
1:48:11
1:48:56
1:49:59
1:52:25
1:54:46
2:06:55
2:13:19

1 Posten fehlt

ORware / 12. Nov. 2017 16:27:11

(c) picoSOFT.ch



